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1 Pistolet 10m JF 1 03396196 GALLIEN Coline 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 84 90 92 356
1 Pistolet 10m JF 2 03485298 MANZAGOL Léa 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 92 88 85 89 354
1 Pistolet 10m JF 3 03396203 GIGANT Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 91 89 87 350
1 Pistolet 10m JF 4 82553297 POPIER Léa 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 83 87 87 92 349
1 Pistolet 10m JF 5 03366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiana 0906107 TS ANTIBES 86 87 83 91 347
1 Pistolet 10m JF 6 82434884 PIOCH Annabelle 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 89 83 82 91 345
1 Pistolet 10m JF 7 82512528 WILMORT Ludivine 1342006 TS ST CHAMONAIS 83 87 90 83 343
1 Pistolet 10m JF 8 82432845 GODIN Maylis 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 84 84 84 340
1 Pistolet 10m JG 1 82430401 CHEVALIER Paul 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 94 85 90 93 86 90 538
1 Pistolet 10m JG 2 82487840 DARRAS Florian 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 84 92 93 83 89 85 526
1 Pistolet 10m JG 3 82498765 SAINTENAC Brice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 85 86 91 89 87 518
1 Pistolet 10m JG 4 82501055 DURIEU Loïc 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 85 92 80 83 88 82 510
1 Pistolet 10m JG 5 82486854 REGNIER Théo 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86 80 80 84 87 84 501
1 Pistolet 10m D 1 02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 1660012 ASTIR CREIL 92 95 93 96 376
1 Pistolet 10m D 2 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 94 89 94 94 371
1 Pistolet 10m D 3 03251256  CHARLES Sophie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 91 91 91 365
1 Pistolet 10m D 4 03466673 VIGNAL Céline 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 87 93 92 89 361
1 Pistolet 10m D 5 82522495 BIZET Carole 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 89 93 85 359
1 Pistolet 10m D 6 03309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 90 92 88 87 357
1 Pistolet 10m D 7 03209091 NOEL Aurélie 1813033 CTPN MARSEILLE 91 85 88 89 353
1 Pistolet 10m D 8 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 89 88 87 85 349
1 Pistolet 10m D 9 03384577  FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 92 82 84 90 348
1 Pistolet 10m D 10 02976547 DE PRIGOUNOFF Elisabeth 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 85 87 82 86 340
1 Pistolet 10m D 11 82489325 SHARMA Joanna 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 75 86 76 85 322
1 Pistolet 10m D 12 82560909 GAILLARD Francine 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 85 78 77 321
1 Pistolet 10m D 13 02575836 MOULIN Laurine 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 72 77 72 71 292
1 Pistolet 10m S 1 03151686 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 1369029 AS POLICE LYONNAISE 96 94 92 98 93 96 569
1 Pistolet 10m S 2 03456666 LORAIN David 1288426 ES THAON TIR 90 92 96 93 92 96 559
1 Pistolet 10m S 3 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 93 95 91 91 94 557
1 Pistolet 10m S 4 03377823 SEITA Jean 0363259 TS RIOM 91 91 95 92 92 92 553
1 Pistolet 10m S 5 82464014 LEONARDON Denis 0303170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 88 93 95 90 93 91 550
1 Pistolet 10m S 6 82538033 GAUTHIER Laurent 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 91 91 93 91 94 89 549
1 Pistolet 10m S 7 82498767 SAINTENAC Cyril 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 92 90 88 94 90 545
1 Pistolet 10m S 8 03425603 BUIRON Jean-Baptiste 1301117 ST BOURG EN BRESSE 87 88 92 94 93 90 544
1 Pistolet 10m S 9 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 90 88 90 92 89 92 541
1 Pistolet 10m S 10 03302003 KALETA Sylvain 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 93 88 92 93 88 85 539
1 Pistolet 10m S 11 02851399 SAUZET David 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 85 87 89 91 88 92 532
1 Pistolet 10m S 12 03412268 GUILLOT Daniel 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 87 86 87 89 92 88 529
1 Pistolet 10m S 13 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 83 84 90 87 91 522
1 Pistolet 10m S 14 00634540 MONNEYRON J-Emmanuel 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 88 84 84 87 88 90 521
1 Pistolet 10m S 15 82554119 AGUILHON Fabrice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 84 90 89 87 84 519
1 Pistolet 10m S 16 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL 86 87 86 86 85 86 516
1 Pistolet 10m S 17 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 83 88 88 87 84 86 516
1 Pistolet 10m S 18 02575816  COLOMBIER Louis 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 86 88 85 86 86 514
1 Pistolet 10m S 19 82432828 NABONNAND Vincent 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 87 80 83 87 84 514
1 Pistolet 10m S 20 82522462 GAUTHIER Jacques 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 82 90 86 82 79 88 507

PALMARÈS 2015-2016
ÉTAPE :

DATE  : 19 21 février 2016

BEAULIEU 

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m 

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ 
Les 19, 20 & 21 février 2016 

PALMARES 
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1 Pistolet 10m S 21 03469789 RAMEL Marc 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 86 87 81 82 79 496
1 Pistolet 10m S 22 03427494 TEYSSONNEYRE René 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 79 85 81 82 84 491
1 Pistolet 10m S 23 82498764 VIDAL Vincent 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 84 87 80 76 79 487
1 Pistolet 10m S 24 82544549 DEFOUR Vincent 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 85 77 78 80 74 83 477
1 Pistolet 10m S 25 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 83 81 75 77 78 77 471
1 Pistolet 10m S 26 03377377 BERTRAND Gérard 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 75 65 78 81 87 76 462
1 Pistolet 10m S 27 82500534 CONIASSE Hervé 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 76 79 73 80 70 79 457
1 Pistolet 10m S DNF 03193238 NOEL Guy 1813033 CTPN MARSEILLE 0
1 Carabine 10m JF 1 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 103,2 103,3 102 103,2 411,7
1 Carabine 10m JF 2 03480774 DAMBRIN Julie 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 100,1 99,9 102,5 101,7 404,2
1 Carabine 10m JF 3 03362189 SABATIER Manon 0343075 TSA PONOTE 103,1 102,8 98,8 99,2 403,9
1 Carabine 10m JF 4 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 100,2 102,2 101,8 99,6 403,8
1 Carabine 10m JF 5 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99,4 100,2 100,9 103,1 403,6
1 Carabine 10m JF 6 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 102,8 100,1 100,7 99,4 403
1 Carabine 10m JF 7 03361823 PICARD Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG 101,9 102,3 99,9 96,9 401
1 Carabine 10m JF 8 0366088 GIUFFRA Julie 0906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 99,8 102,1 97,4 97,1 396,4
1 Carabine 10m JF 9 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 102,3 99,2 99,1 95,7 396,3
1 Carabine 10m JF 10 82492915 SEIGLAND Charlotte 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97 98,4 97,9 97,6 390,9
1 Carabine 10m JF 11 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,2 97,2 95,8 98,2 385,4
1 Carabine 10m JF 12 82432860 TEMPERE Coline 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,6 92,5 93,8 95,1 380
1 Carabine 10m JF 13 03471136 SCHELL Agathange 02074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 91,8 93,6 93,7 99,3 378,4
1 Carabine 10m JF 14 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 98,6 88,1 90,6 97 374,3
1 Carabine 10m JF 15 82503394 CROTTET Charlène 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 87 89,9 87,5 89,9 354,3
1 Carabine 10m JF 16 82498111 CURINIER Sophie 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 81,2 83,9 86,4 90,7 342,2
1 Carabine 10m JF 17 82492637 BOSCH Anna 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 81,5 89,4 84,9 85,8 341,6
1 Carabine 10m JG 1 82431757 VACHIER Anthony 1813311 GEM TIR SPORTIF 99,6 100,3 102,3 103,4 102,3 102,6 610,5
1 Carabine 10m JG 2 82433968 RICHARD Quentin 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 101,5 99,7 101,8 101 101 101,8 606,8
1 Carabine 10m JG 3 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,1 101,5 98,9 100,8 102,2 99,2 604,7
1 Carabine 10m JG 4 82427941 FUND Maximilien 1559236 CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRITHOISE ST 100,1 100,5 100,4 101,4 101 99,1 602,5
1 Carabine 10m JG 5 03484865 GAVOILLE Mickaël 0167015 ASE STRASBOURG 99,6 100,4 101,4 100,3 98,5 100,2 600,4
1 Carabine 10m JG 6 03395782 WELSCH Alexandre 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 98,2 98,9 100,6 100,9 100,3 101 599,9
1 Carabine 10m JG 7 03329657 RAMA Mickaël 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 103,1 97,1 100,1 98,2 99,4 101 598,9
1 Carabine 10m JG 8 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 100 94,5 99,5 99,3 98,6 100,1 592
1 Carabine 10m JG 9 03366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 0983164 ST TOULON 98,6 95,6 97 99,6 99,4 98,9 589,1
1 Carabine 10m JG 10 03432323 SABATIER Steven 0343075 TSA PONOTE 97,5 98,7 96,1 97,4 98,8 100,5 589
1 Carabine 10m JG 11 03476262 HERMER Hugo 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 99,9 98,9 97,2 96,8 94,7 99,2 586,7
1 Carabine 10m JG 12 82512522 BOYER Lucas 1342006 TS ST CHAMONAIS 93 96 98,4 93 93,7 93,4 567,5
1 Carabine 10m JG 13 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94,6 96,2 94,4 94,2 94,7 89 563,1
1 Carabine 10m JG 14 82482636 BELL Matéo 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,4 92,5 91,8 94 94,5 90 556,2
1 Carabine 10m JG 15 03396189 RAMEL Xavier 0343006 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90,8 98,7 94,5 89,2 92,5 90 555,7
1 Carabine 10m JG 16 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 86 84,2 90,6 87,5 91,2 89,5 529
1 Carabine 10m JG 17 82536805 GOIN Timothé 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 77,2 86,1 78,1 77,6 81,2 88 488,2
1 Carabine 10m JG 18 82478353 WILMORT Grégory 1342006 TS ST CHAMONAIS 63,8 78,1 71,4 76,1 85,4 84,2 459
1 Carabine 10m D 1 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 102,3 100,5 102,5 102,7 408
1 Carabine 10m D 2 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 103 99,1 102 100,1 404,2
1 Carabine 10m D 3 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 97,8 99,9 100 396,7
1 Carabine 10m D 4 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 100,9 101,8 97,2 94,3 394,2
1 Carabine 10m D 5 00329358  QUINSON Françoise 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 95,4 99,5 96,8 101,3 393
1 Carabine 10m D 6 03240508  RAMEL Magali 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 96,4 99,2 98,2 392,8
1 Carabine 10m D 7 82533879 MOREAU Brunelle 1301117 ST BOURG EN BRESSE 100,9 97,6 96 98,1 392,6
1 Carabine 10m D 8 02400275 BERGERET Maud 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 96,4 96,6 96,5 102,1 391,6
1 Carabine 10m D 9 03410672 GODIN Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 98,9 95,3 98 389,2
1 Carabine 10m D 10 82595079 PEYROT Laura 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 95,2 98,8 98,7 87,9 380,6
1 Carabine 10m D 11 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93,9 96 94,6 94,3 378,8
1 Carabine 10m D 12 82549289 VIALLARD Caroline 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 92,5 95,1 94,2 90,6 372,4
1 Carabine 10m D 13 82538225 CLAUZIER Christelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92,8 82,6 96,9 92,3 364,6
1 Carabine 10m D 14 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92,2 93,1 91,9 87,1 364,3
1 Carabine 10m D 15 03220952 COSTE Paule 1148030 CHEVALIERS TIREURS GEVAUDANAIS 91,6 91,2 86,3 90,9 360
1 Carabine 10m D 16 82547224 DUBUY Elise 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85,1 84,5 85,5 92,1 347,2
1 Carabine 10m D 17 82472050 ESTAGER Aude 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86,2 83,2 73,5 90,9 333,8

CURINIER Richard
Texte surligné 
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1 Carabine 10m D 18 82564102 JAVELOT M-Christine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 71,3 73,1 55,8 67 267,2
1 Carabine 10m S 1 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 104,6 103,2 105,2 104,1 104,9 104 626
1 Carabine 10m S 2 03243468 GIBERT Gauthier 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 102,7 101,3 103,7 103,8 103,1 100 614,6
1 Carabine 10m S 3 03294443  ZINDY Florian 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 104,1 101,6 100,6 100,5 102,6 101,3 610,7
1 Carabine 10m S 4 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 101,1 102 101,3 102,1 100,7 101,7 608,9
1 Carabine 10m S 5 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 101,6 101,3 99,5 100,3 102,1 102,6 607,4
1 Carabine 10m S 6 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,9 101,4 97,5 100,9 102,2 101,6 605,5
1 Carabine 10m S 7 03399859 TOURNAIRE Pierre 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 98,3 102,3 98,9 103,1 102 98 602,6
1 Carabine 10m S 8 03327813 CHAVALLARD Romain 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 100,7 100,7 97,7 102,3 100,4 100,1 601,9
1 Carabine 10m S 9 02130377  BERGERET Fabrice 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 98,2 99,6 100,9 101,3 99 98,6 597,6
1 Carabine 10m S 10 02737523  VALIORGUE Florian 1257015 STS DIEUZE 100,3 98,8 101,5 100 98,7 97,4 596,7
1 Carabine 10m S 11 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 98 98,5 99,9 99,3 100,6 99,2 595,5
1 Carabine 10m S 12 03170115 LE GOUEFF Philippe 0745274 SMOC 93,5 100,9 97,4 102 101,4 99,3 594,5
1 Carabine 10m S 13 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 741150 SMT VENDOME 97,7 98,7 98,1 101,4 97,2 95,6 588,7
1 Carabine 10m S 14 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 97,8 99 95,1 95,4 98,4 99,4 585,1
1 Carabine 10m S 15 03168222 SABATIER Raphaël 0736272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 95,7 94,5 100,6 96,9 97,7 98,5 583,9
1 Carabine 10m S 16 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 96,9 99,2 96,7 96,2 98,3 94,4 581,7
1 Carabine 10m S 17 03428891 PELOSO Thierry 2073190 TIR OLYMPIQUE SAVOISIEN 95,5 97,5 97,6 97,7 94,9 98,2 581,4
1 Carabine 10m S 18 82493138 BENLAHLOU Adhen 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 97,5 95,4 96 97,6 96,9 93,9 577,3
1 Carabine 10m S 19 00200297 COMTE Philippe 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 94,2 96,6 96,3 96,4 94,5 94,4 572,4
1 Carabine 10m S 20 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 88,8 95,5 94,6 97,4 95,9 94,8 567
1 Carabine 10m S 21 03424060 VITTAUT Alain 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 94,9 94,6 90,1 96,3 91,4 94,1 561,4
1 Carabine 10m S 22 03419659 PEREZ Loïc 1134007 ST BEZIERS 93,5 90,2 92,4 93,4 95,5 90,5 555,5
1 Carabine 10m S 23 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91,3 91,5 88 94,9 92,8 94,7 553,2
1 Carabine 10m S 24 82549290 VIALLARD Eric 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 74,5 96,2 84,7 91,2 87 86,3 519,9
1 Carabine 10m S 25 82442780 RAFFIER Guy 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82,2 86,1 78,1 82 86 83,3 497,7
1 Carabine 10m S 26 82579906 DRUTEL Christian 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 73,1 62,7 80,4 71,7 67 68,9 423,8
1 Arbalète Match JG 1 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 98 93 93 96 380
1 Arbalète Match D 1 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 94 91 93 92 370
1 Arbalète Match S 1 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 96 98 96 97 93 575
1 Arbalète Match S 2 03170115 LE GOUEFF Philippe 0745274 SMOC 91 92 93 95 92 91 554
1 Arbalète Match S 3 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 89 94 89 92 92 96 552
1 Arbalète Match S 4 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 93 85 93 91 89 88 539
1 Arbalète Match S 5 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 741150 SMT VENDOME 93 87 90 88 83 86 527
1 Pistolet 25m  PC S 1 00313420 RIVET Alex 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 83 79 88 88 76 81 495
1 Pistolet 25m  PC S 2 00321284 DUCRUET Dominique 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 86 89 87 77 66 77 482
1 Pistolet 25m  S 1 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 90 93 92 78 87 87 527
1 Pistolet 25m  S 2 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL 82 86 87 64 60 77 456
1 Pistolet 25m  JF 1 03366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiana 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 92 93 79 81 82 521
1 Pistolet 25m  D 1 02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 1660012 ASTIR CREIL 97 97 98 94 97 94 577
1 Pistolet 25m  D 2 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 94 99 95 94 91 96 569
1 Pistolet 25m  D 3 03384577  FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 90 93 90 90 93 90 546
1 Pistolet 25m  D 4 82522495 BIZET Carole 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 87 89 89 62 58 64 449
1 Pistolet Standard 25m S 1 2854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 TS RIOM 91 86 84 85 81 86 513
1 Pistolet Standard 25m S 2 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 81 77 78 78 76 76 466
1 Pistolet Standard 25m S 3 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL 78 89 72 84 62 70 455
1 Vitesse Olympique S 1 02854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 TS RIOM 77 81 74 96 90 81 499
1 Pistolet 50m S 1 03456666 LORAIN David 1288426 ES THAON TIR 90 84 93 88 86 90 531
1 Pistolet 50m S 2 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 82 88 83 86 86 82 507
1 Pistolet 50m S 3 03412268 GUILLOT Daniel 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 81 77 75 86 82 84 485
1 Pistolet 50m S 4 03209091 NOEL Aurélie 1813033 CTPN 75 85 80 80 80 75 475
1 Pistolet 50m S 5 03427080 GUYAU Duy-Hung 2038223 CT GRENOBLOIS 80 81 85 76 74 74 470
1 Pistolet 50m S 6 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 75 80 68 80 80 76 459
1 Pistolet 50m S 7 03309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 77 76 68 72 72 82 447
1 Pistolet 50m S 8 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 86 74 68 59 79 77 443
1 Pistolet 50m S DNF 82464014 LEONARDON Denis 0303170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 79 75 76 21 0 0 251
1 60 Balles Couché JF 1 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 103,6 98,6 104 101,6 100,3 101,6 609,7
1 60 Balles Couché JF 2 0366088 GIUFFRA Julie 0906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 101,4 101,9 100,7 98,4 103,1 102,8 608,3
1 60 Balles Couché JF 3 03480774 DAMBRIN Julie 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 101,9 100,2 99 97,7 101,6 100,9 601,3
1 60 Balles Couché JF 4 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,2 98,4 101,5 101,7 99,1 96,9 598,8

CURINIER Richard
Texte surligné 
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1 60 Balles Couché JF 5 03471136 SCHELL Agathange 02074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 96,6 99,5 99,2 99 102,4 97,7 594,4
1 60 Balles Couché JF 6 03361823 PICARD Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG 98,9 97,7 98,6 102,2 96,7 98,6 592,7
1 60 Balles Couché JF 7 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,4 101,2 96,9 92,7 98,3 96,7 584,2
1 60 Balles Couché JF 8 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97,1 100,4 92,5 97 97,1 98,4 582,5
1 60 Balles Couché JF 9 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,3 93,5 99,2 98,4 96,4 96 577,8
1 60 Balles Couché JF 10 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 92,8 97,4 92,1 95,4 94,6 94,7 567
1 60 Balles Couché JG 1 82431757 VACHIER Anthony 1813311 GEM TIR SPORTIF 103,6 102,6 104,2 102,9 101,4 105,3 620
1 60 Balles Couché JG 2 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,5 101,5 103,4 104 102,6 103,3 617,3
1 60 Balles Couché JG 3 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 103,6 102,3 101,4 101,7 102,5 101,9 613,4
1 60 Balles Couché JG 4 03395782 WELSCH Alexandre 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 103,1 102,1 102 99,4 102,5 102,7 611,8
1 60 Balles Couché JG 5 03329657 RAMA Mickaël 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 101,7 102 101,7 103,8 101,2 100,4 610,8
1 60 Balles Couché JG 6 03366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 0983164 ST TOULON 102,8 98,8 100,3 103,8 102,8 101 609,5
1 60 Balles Couché JG 7 82427941 FUND Maximilien 1559236 CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRITHOISE ST 102,8 100,5 97,3 103,4 102,4 102,4 608,8
1 60 Balles Couché JG 8 82433968 RICHARD Quentin 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 100 101,5 101,2 103,7 100,4 101,5 608,3
1 60 Balles Couché JG 9 03484865 GAVOILLE Mickaël 0167015 ASE STRASBOURG 94 99,4 101,4 101,4 100,5 100,9 597,6
1 60 Balles Couché JG 10 03325702 NEBOUT  Raphaël 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98,4 95,1 100,4 100,7 99,7 95,5 589,8
1 60 Balles Couché JG 11 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 99,7 98,3 94,5 99,1 101,1 95,4 588,1
1 60 Balles Couché JG 12 82482636 BELL Matéo 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,8 92,7 94 93,8 93,1 92,5 559,9
1 60 Balles Couché JG 13 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94,6 95,7 95,7 91,5 90,3 91,3 559,1
1 60 Balles Couché JG 14 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 86,3 88,5 86,6 83 90,5 91,3 526,2
1 60 Balles Couché D 1 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 103,3 101,3 104,1 102,2 101,2 103,1 615,2
1 60 Balles Couché D 2 02400275 BERGERET Maud 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 98,2 97,8 100,1 99,9 100,8 101,2 598
1 60 Balles Couché D 3 82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence 0745020 ST SAINT DENIS EN VAL 96,5 99,9 101 99,1 99,9 99,9 596,3
1 60 Balles Couché D 4 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 99,7 101,1 98,3 99,6 98,2 98,7 595,6
1 60 Balles Couché D 5 02362600 GALLIER Sandrine 0745276 US ORLEANAISE DE TIR 95,1 98,8 100,3 96,7 95,4 99 585,3
1 60 Balles Couché D 6 03455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 97,2 93,4 96,4 97,9 99 100,2 584,1
1 60 Balles Couché D 7 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93,6 98,1 94,4 93,7 96,5 91,4 567,7
1 60 Balles Couché D 8 82538225 CLAUZIER Christelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93,6 88,3 93,2 91,2 93,2 97 556,5
1 60 Balles Couché D 9 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82,6 90,2 88,9 94,4 95,6 95,5 547,2
1 60 Balles Couché S 1 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 103 104,3 102,8 102,7 103,1 105,9 621,8
1 60 Balles Couché S 2 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 103,9 102,1 103,7 102,3 103,6 105 620,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 3 02887884 ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 104 102,6 103,8 101,9 104 101,9 618,2
1 60 Balles Couché S 4 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 101,4 104,2 101,3 102,9 104 102 615,8
1 60 Balles Couché S 5 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,3 99,7 102,6 102 101,7 103,7 612
1 60 Balles Couché S 6 02130377  BERGERET Fabrice 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 100,6 100,7 101,6 103 103,3 102,4 611,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 7 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 741150 SMT VENDOME 101,3 103 100,6 101,5 102 103 611,4
1 60 Balles Couché S 8 03341862 SEPULCRE Jean-Paul 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 101,4 101,8 101 102,3 102,7 101,4 610,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 9 02385688 BLASZCZYK Alain 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 100,6 100,3 100,1 103,1 101,7 104,2 610
1 60 Balles Couché S 10 0366088 OUVRAT Sébastien 0745274 SMOC 100,1 101,8 101,8 101 102,2 102,7 609,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 11 03294443  ZINDY Florian 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 102 103,2 103,9 99,9 100,1 100,4 609,5
1 60 Balles Couché S 12 03428891 PELOSO Thierry 2073190 TIR OLYMPIQUE SAVOISIEN 101 100,2 100,8 103,9 100,6 102,4 608,9
1 60 Balles Couché S 13 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 101,2 101,7 100,1 101,3 101,3 100,2 605,8
1 60 Balles Couché S 14 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,3 103,1 101 101,4 100,7 100,1 605,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 15 02419863  NEBOUT  Stéphane 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 101,2 99,2 102,7 101,9 98 98,8 601,8
1 60 Balles Couché S 16 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,9 102 96,2 100,9 102,4 98,9 601,3
1 60 Balles Couché S 17 03296807 VILLERMET Mickaël 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 98,5 101,1 100,8 101,7 99,9 98,8 600,8
1 60 Balles Couché S 18 00752056 DUHAMEL Jack 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 101,2 96,9 100,7 100,4 100,5 100,5 600,2
1 60 Balles Couché S 19 00200297 COMTE Philippe 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 96,5 98,4 99 99,3 101,2 101,3 595,7
1 60 Balles Couché S 20 03172914 FIRMIN Bruno 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 98,9 97,6 100,5 99,2 98,4 98,4 593
1 60 Balles Couché S 21 03284744 JOVIN Hugues 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 89,2 100 102,7 100,8 97,4 102,1 592,2
1 60 Balles Couché S 22 03421286 MICHE Julien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96,2 95,4 96,8 98,3 100 101,8 588,5
1 60 Balles Couché S 23 82511600 DUCRUET Josselin 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 95,6 97 94,7 95,6 100,2 99,8 582,9
1 60 Balles Couché S 24 02557501 TOURNIER Patrick 0906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 98,5 92,8 99,5 96,9 94,8 95,1 577,6
1 60 Balles Couché S 25 03033684 JOSSE Cédric 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 96,9 95,2 94,6 97 96,8 93,4 573,9
1 60 Balles Couché S 26 82567286 VIANNENC Nicolas 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 95,6 93,7 91,9 99,3 91 98,8 570,3
1 3x20 JF 1 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 96 99 97 89 95 575
1 3x20 JF 2 00366088 GIUFFRA Julie 0906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 91 88 97 97 96 94 563
1 3x20 JF 3 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 94 93 93 94 92 560
1 3x20 JF 4 03361823 PICARD Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG 89 89 95 98 90 95 556
1 3x20 JF 5 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96 93 90 92 91 94 556
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252 Nom épreuve
Catégorie

compétition
Classement N° licence NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso 

Série
1

Série
2

Série
3

Série
4

Série
5

Série
6

Série
7

Série
8

Série
9

Série
10

Série
11

Série
12 TOTAL

1 3x20 JF 6 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 93 92 95 90 88 549
1 3x20 JF 7 03471136 SCHELL Agathange 02074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 85 83 98 98 79 70 513
1 3x20 JF 8 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93 90 91 88 81 63 506
1 3x20 D 1 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 93 96 96 96 94 93 568
1 3x20 D 2 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 96 96 97 98 87 93 567
1 3x20 D 3 02400275 BERGERET Maud 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 93 94 96 95 78 86 542
1 3x20 D 4 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 86 85 99 92 90 86 538
1 3x20 D 5 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96 89 94 91 85 83 538
1 3x40 JG 1 82431757 VACHIER Anthhony 1813311 GEM TIR SPORTIF 95 97 94 93 98 96 96 99 97 90 95 95 1145
1 3x40 JG 2 82427941 FUND Maximilien 1559236 CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRITHOISE ST 93 96 97 97 96 95 96 97 94 93 96 91 1141
1 3x40 JG 3 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 93 95 91 97 97 99 98 95 89 97 94 1138
1 3x40 JG 4 03329657 RAMA Mickaël 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 93 92 89 93 97 99 97 100 88 92 92 93 1125
1 3x40 JG 5 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 91 97 94 96 99 96 95 100 89 94 85 82 1118
1 3x40 JG 6 03395782 WELSCH Alexandre 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 91 94 92 93 99 94 98 95 88 90 95 88 1117
1 3x40 JG 7 82433968 RICHARD Quentin 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 95 92 90 92 93 96 96 95 87 91 93 95 1115
1 3x40 JG 8 03366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 0983164 ST TOULON 94 92 92 95 99 91 89 94 84 84 88 89 1091
1 3x40 JG 9 03484865 GAVOILLE Mickaël 0167015 ASE STRASBOURG 87 89 85 91 93 93 98 96 89 89 84 86 1080
1 3x40 JG 10 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93 85 90 91 94 97 93 93 67 71 81 82 1037
1 3x40 S 1 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 95 97 97 98 100 99 99 95 98 100 97 1170
1 3x40 S 2 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 96 95 95 94 98 99 99 100 93 95 93 91 1148
1 3x40 S 3 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 92 93 94 93 97 98 97 97 95 94 90 90 1130
1 3x40 S 4 03294443  ZINDY Florian 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 92 96 92 94 98 98 98 97 92 93 87 89 1126
1 3x40 S 5 02130377  BERGERET Fabrice 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 81 88 86 93 97 99 98 100 89 93 91 94 1109
1 3x40 S 6 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86 90 90 93 92 94 98 97 92 92 91 89 1104
1 3x40 S 7 02385688 BLASZCZYK Alain 1912057 STC MILLAUOISE 91 89 95 95 100 97 100 98 85 87 79 81 1097
1 3x40 S 8 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 84 85 80 86 92 97 99 98 84 87 95 86 1073
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